
FDP FORM 10a - Bid Out Result on Civil Works

NOTE: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a-CW), Good and Services (Form 10b-GS) and Consulting Services

(Form 10C-Cs). If there is no bidding project, good or service for the quarter, the form must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Municipality: DUERO

Approved Winning Name and Bid Bidding Contract

No. Name of Project Budget for Location Bidder Address Amount Date Duration

Contract

1 6479183
Repair of Municipal Road T. & M. 

Abueva St. 
1,000,000.00 Duero A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 999,990.70 Oct. 9, 2019 90 days

2 6555973
Development of Barangay Road 

(Canalling)
200,000.00 Alejawan A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 199,990.38 Oct. 23,2019 60 days

3 6555887 Completion of Covered Court BHS 250,000.00 Bangwalog A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 249,990.00 Oct. 23,2019 30 days

4 6555817 Installation of Streetlights 200,000.00 San Antonio A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 199,998.10 Oct. 23,2019 60 days

5 6555747
Construction of Multi-Purpose 

Center/Stage 
200,000.00 San Isidro Clavite Construction & Supply

Pob. Norte Carmen, 

Bohol
199,390.40 Oct. 23,2019 60 days

6 6555679
Improvements of Waterworks 

System
200,000.00 Payao A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 199,990.00 Oct. 23, 2019 30 days

7 6555747 Completion of Multi-Purpose Building 200,000.00 Angilan Clavite Construction & Supply
Pob. Norte Carmen, 

Bohol
199,292.80 Oct. 23, 2019 60 days

8 6555518
Completion of Multi-Purpose 

Building
200,000.00 Langkis

Bohol Arch Construction & 

Development (BAR Code) Corp.
Clarin St. Tagb. City 199,900.00 Oct. 23,2019 60 days

9 6555420
Improvements of Waterworks 

System
200,000.00 San Pedro A & D Construction & Supply Pob. Jagna, Bohol 199,993.60 Oct. 23, 2019 60 days

10 6589434
Installation of Public Address System 

Phase 11
6,018,000.00 Duero, Bohol Meter King Inc. Cagayan De Oro City 6,015,000.00 Nov. 18, 2018 90 days

11 6727261 Local Access Road 2,015,200.00
Madua Sur-San 

Isidro Duero,Bohol
A & D Construction & Supply Jagna Bohol 2,015,197.25 Dec. 23, 2019 80 days

Reference 

No.

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

                                                                                     Province:     BOHOL

FOURTH  QUARTER, CY 2019



12 6727042 Local Access Road 2,015,200.00
Lobogon-Danao, 

Duero, Bohol
A & D Construction & Supply Jagna Bohol 2,015,195.90 Dec. 23, 2019 80 days

13 6727157 Local Access Road 2,015,200.00
Payao-Imelda 

Duero, Bohol
Sombrio Construction & Supply Bicao, Carmen, Bohol 2,014,860.40 Dec.23, 2019 80 days

14 6727197 Local Access Road 2,015,200.00
Payao-Duay 

Duero, Bohol
A & D Construction & Supply Jagna Bohol 2,015,193.90 Dec. 23, 2019 80 days

15 6727114 Local Access Road 2,015,200.00 San Pedro A & D Construction & Supply Jagna Bohol 2,015,195.74 Dec. 23, 2019 80 days

16

     ALBERT Q. WAPAÑO

                            BAC Vice Chairman BAC Member

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attests to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ENGR. EPIFANIO C. BAGHUCAN                               CONCHITA  C. MACAS                     ELIAS B. PELIGRO AVELINA S. GUMATAY

BAC Chairman BAC Member BAC Member


